
 Our food may contain or come into contact with common allergens, including Gluten (Wheat, Rye, Oats, Barley), 
Mustard, Dairy, Eggs, Soy, Nuts, Peanuts, and Shellfish.

Modern Art Oxford Friends receive 10% off in the Café. Ask at the
welcome desk to find out more. Thank you for visiting. 

AUTUMN MENU

Please ask for allergen information.

HOT WRAPS
Piri Piri Chicken (GF) £6
Contains Milk

Piri Piri Falafel (VG/GF) £6
Contains Sesame

Freshly made on the premises from locally sourced produce

£6Chicken, Bacon, Cheese & Tomato 
Contains Milk, Gluten (Wheat, Barley)

£6Al Funghi Pizza Ciabatta (VG)
Contains Gluten (Wheat, Barley, Oat)

TOASTED CIABATTAS
£6

Contains Milk, Gluten (Wheat, Barley)
Mozzarella, Tomato & Pesto (V)

ICE CREAMS

£3‘Marball’ Sorbet Sphere
Three flavours, inspired by Ibizan sunsets

from Alfonso Gelateria

HOT SOUPS

Beetroot and Horseradish

Spiced Butternut Squash

Affogato £6
One scoop of ice cream with a single espresso

 £6

 £6

Flavours £3 / £6
Vanilla, Chocolate, Pistacchio

Served with bread & butter

Served with bread & butter

SEASONAL SALADS
£3

ADD-ONS
Spiced Chicken

£3Hard-boiled Eggs

£3Sticky Soy Tofu

£3

Two portions £6

Three portions £9

One portion



SOFT DRINKS 

Karma fizzy drinks (250 ml)
Firefly soft drinks (350 ml)
Belu Water (330 ml)
Flawsome! Juices (250 ml)

£2.95
£3.50
£1.95
£2.95

CHAI, MATCHA & HOT CHOCOLATE

£3.60
£4.60

£3.75
£3.95
£3.75

Chai Latte
Dirty Chai Latte
Matcha Latte
Hot Chocolate
Deluxe Hot Chocolate

DRINKS

Iced drinks +10p

TEA POT 

Breakfast, Ceylon, Green,
Strawberry, Rooibos, Peppermint £2.95

COFFEE

Espresso

Macchiato
Cortado
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White

Double Espresso
£2.30

£2.50
£3.00
£3.30
£3.70
£3.70
£3.50

£2.60

TAP SOCIAL BEER

Time Better Spent, Juicy IPA 
5.1%  (440 ml)

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

Non-alcoholic Beer (330 ml)

Jobsworth, Pale Ale   
3.4% (440 ml)

Major Figures, Lager  
4% (440 ml)

£4.00

WINE

House White wine 
(187ml)

£6.00

House prosecco (125ml) £6.00

House Rosé wine 
(187ml)

£6.00

House Red wine 
(187ml)

£6.00

ESPRESSO MARTINI £9.00

from Oxford Wine Company 

https://www.tapsocialmovement.com/collections/multipacks/products/time-better-spent-juicy-ipa
https://www.tapsocialmovement.com/collections/multipacks/products/major-figures-lager

